
December 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Crafty Friends - Jenoblade

Right on Track - Jenoblade

Micest Friend - YUZU

Squish Friends - Jenoblade

Roller Skate - Miss Tiina

Stitched Oblong STAX

Six-Pack Bottle Carrier Add-On

Bottle Cap Alphabet

Soda Pop

Bottle Caps

Longneck Bottle

Bottle Cap Numbers

Clear Stamps:

Squish Friends - Jenoblade

Crafty Friends - Jenoblade

Right on Track - Jenoblade

Micest Friend - YUZU

Let the Good Times Roll - Miss Tiina

Soda Pop

$39.99

$36.99

$36.99

$26.99

$26.99

$26.99

$24.99

$12.99

$11.99

$9.99

$8.99

$3.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$15.99

$13.99

$13.99

$9.99

$7.99

$5.99

$15.99

Die-namics:

Everything and the Kitchen Sink

On the Shelf

Plugged In

Under the Hood

Mix and Chop

Hot Stuff

Clear Stamps:

What's Cookin'?

In Case You Missed It!
November Mid-Month Release

Bottle Cap Numbers
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Wish List



$258.88

Bundle:

December 2023 Release: The Whole Caboodle

    • Micest Friend Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Squish Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Crafty Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Right on Track Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Let the Good Times Roll Stamp Set

    • Roller Skate Die-namics

    • Soda Pop Stamp Set

    • Longneck Bottle Die-namics

    • Soda Pop Die-namics

    • Bottle Caps Die-namics

    • Bottle Cap Alphabet Die-namics

    • Six-Pack Bottle Carrier Add-On Die-namics

    • Stitched Oblong STAX Die-namics

Save 30% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last

December 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

$49.48

$40.48

$52.18

$49.48

$38.68

$55.76

Bundles:

YUZU Micest Friend Bundle

    • Micest Friend Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Squish Friends Bundle

    • Squish Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Crafty Friends Bundle

    • Crafty Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Right on Track Bundle

    • Right on Track Stamp Set & Die-namics

MSTN Let the Good Times Roll Bundle

    • Let the Good Times Roll Stamp Set

    • Roller Skate Die-namics

Drink Up Bundle

    • Soda Pop Stamp Set

    • Longneck Bottle Die-namics

    • Soda Pop Die-namics

    • Bottle Caps Die-namics

    • Bottle Cap Alphabet Die-namics

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last


