

# S December 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:		In Coss Vou Missad H	7
Crafty Friends - Jenoblade	\$39.99	In Case You Missed It!	
Right on Track - Jenoblade	\$36.99	November Mid-Month Release	
☐ Micest Friend - YUZU	\$36.99	Die-namics:	
Squish Friends - Jenoblade	\$26.99	Everything and the Kitchen Sink	\$15.99
Roller Skate - Miss Tiina	\$26.99	On the Shelf	\$13.99
Stitched Oblong STAX	\$26.99	☐ Plugged In	\$13.99
Six-Pack Bottle Carrier Add-On	\$24.99	☐ Under the Hood	\$9.99
☐ Bottle Cap Alphabet	\$12.99	☐ Mix and Chop	\$7.99
☐ Soda Pop	\$11.99	☐ Hot Stuff	\$5.99
☐ Bottle Caps	\$9.99		
☐ Longneck Bottle	\$8.99	Clear Stamps:	
☐ Bottle Cap Numbers	\$3.99	☐ What's Cookin'?	\$15.99
Clear Stamps:		My Wish List	
Squish Friends - Jenoblade	\$17.99		
Crafty Friends - Jenoblade	\$17.99		
Right on Track - Jenoblade	\$17.99		
☐ Micest Friend - YUZU	\$17.99		
Let the Good Times Roll - Miss Tiina	\$15.99		
☐ Soda Pop	\$17.99		
Free with \$60			
☐ Bottle Cap Numbers			
★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and t	ax)		
with a goo parenase (series shipping and taxy	,		



# December 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

## Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

#### \*while supplies last

• Bottle Cap Alphabet Die-namics

### Save 30% on the Mega Bundle

#### \*while supplies last

Bundles:  ☐ YUZU Micest Friend Bundle  • Micest Friend Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$49.48	Bundle:  December 2023 Release: The Whole Caboodle \$258.88  • Micest Friend Stamp Set & Die-namics
<ul><li> ☐ JB Squish Friends Bundle</li><li> • Squish Friends Stamp Set &amp; Die-namics</li></ul>	\$40.48	<ul> <li>Squish Friends Stamp Set &amp; Die-namics</li> <li>Crafty Friends Stamp Set &amp; Die-namics</li> <li>Right on Track Stamp Set &amp; Die-namics</li> </ul>
<ul><li>☐ JB Crafty Friends Bundle</li><li>◆ Crafty Friends Stamp Set &amp; Die-namics</li></ul>	\$52.18	<ul> <li>Let the Good Times Roll Stamp Set</li> <li>Roller Skate Die-namics</li> <li>Soda Pop Stamp Set</li> </ul>
☐ JB Right on Track Bundle  • Right on Track Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$49.48	<ul> <li>Longneck Bottle Die-namics</li> <li>Soda Pop Die-namics</li> <li>Bottle Caps Die-namics</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>MSTN Let the Good Times Roll Bundle</li> <li>Let the Good Times Roll Stamp Set</li> <li>Roller Skate Die-namics</li> </ul>	\$38.68	<ul> <li>Bottle Cap Alphabet Die-namics</li> <li>Six-Pack Bottle Carrier Add-On Die-namics</li> <li>Stitched Oblong STAX Die-namics</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Drink Up Bundle</li> <li>Soda Pop Stamp Set</li> <li>Longneck Bottle Die-namics</li> <li>Soda Pop Die-namics</li> <li>Bottle Caps Die-namics</li> </ul>	\$55.76	